5985		STATE OF ORECON, County of Klamath ss.	Vol mee p
THE A			Vol. <u>m89</u> Page
13Fill a		Filed for record at request of	
	ben	Aspen Title Co.	
TITLE &	ESCROW, INC.	on this <u>3rd</u> day of at <u>3:48</u>	Oct. A.D., 19 89
		Evolve ne	rigages Page 18606
Klamath Falls, Or (503) 884-5137	'egon 97601	By Qaul	ounty Clerk
	ATE 89969	Fee, \$8.00	Deputy.
	DEED	SPACE ABOVE	THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
The used		OF FULL RECONVEYA	NCE
una undersigne	ed as Trustee or Successor Tr	rustee under that certain Trust De	
Dated	February 15, 1979	condin Trust De	ed described as follows:
Fee Number	:66511	Recorded May 2,	1979
County Of		Book : M79	Page : 9938
State Of	: Klamath		
장애가 물고 아파 봐.	: Oregon		
Trustor	Karen E Wellesley		
Trustee	그는 그는 그는 것이 가 있는 것은 것을 만들고 했다.		
Beneficiary	ASPEN TITLE & ESCH	ROW, INC.	
	Wells Fargo Realty	Services Inc.	
DOVIDO PORTE L	rom the Beneficiary under sai	id Thursday and the second	
tions secured by			
naving received f tions secured by parties entitled the of Trust.	ereto all right, title and interes	ly satisfied, does hereby grant, b	argain, sell and and the obliga-
naving received f tions secured by parties entitled the of Trust.	ereto all right, title and interes	d Trust Deed, a written request to y satisfied, does hereby grant, b t which was heretofore acquired to	o reconvey, reciting that the obliga- argain, sell and reconvey, unto the by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
naving received f tions secured by parties entitled the of Trust.		ly satisfied, does hereby grant, b ly satisfied, does hereby grant, b t which was heretofore acquired i	D reconvey, reciting that the obliga- argain, sell and reconvey, unto the by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
	October 3, 1989	acquired	by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
		ASPEN TITLE & ES	by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
		acquired	by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date		acquired	by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date itate Of Oregon	October 3, 1989	acquired	by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date tate Of Oregon ounty OfK1	October 3, 1989	acquired	by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date tate Of Oregon ounty OfK1	October 3, 1989	ASPEN TITLE & ES	by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date tate Of Oregon ounty Of <u>K1</u>	October 3, 1989	ASPEN TITLE & ES BULLOLUU	CROW INC.
Date tate Of Oregon ounty Of <u>K1</u> <u>October 3</u>	October 3, 1989	ASPEN TITLE & ES BULLOLUU	CROW INC.
Date tate Of Oregon ounty Of <u>K1</u> <u>October 3</u> ersonally appeared by sworn did say d that said instru knowledged said i	October 3, 1989	ASPEN TITLE & ES BULLOLUU	CROW INC.
Date tate Of Oregon ounty Of <u>K1</u> <u>October 3</u> ersonally appeared by sworn did say d that said instru knowledged said i	October 3, 1989	ASPEN TITLE & ES BULLOLUU	CROW INC.
Date itate Of Oregon ounty Of K1 October 3 ersonally appeared by sworn did say d that said instruct knowledged said in ND WHEN RECO	October 3, 1989	ASPEN TITLE & ES BUILDEUU ss <u>ASPEN TITLE &amp; ES</u> <u>BUILDEUU</u> ss <u>retary of Aspen Title &amp; E</u> f said corporation by authority of act and deed.	CROW INC.
Date tate Of Oregon ounty Of <u>K1</u> <u>October 3</u> ersonally appeared	October 3, 1989	ASPEN TITLE & ES BULLOLUU	CROW INC.